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Price
23.04 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.16% (-0.27)

JP3404600003
8053

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial
Stock

36,675 EUR
NIKKEI 225

22.97 EUR (1,000)
23.25 EUR (1,000)
23.05 EUR

23.05 EUR

23.04 EUR

23.31 EUR

445

10,252.80

2

445

WKN: 8053
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f91e05bcd9565c03f7321133ce13ff5ad482bc1df58a361b601325d0b4674d55&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f38b38c9bd80d0a02&time=1720787110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfe2a36fe564ed89f69d0353f55a07f1169eaa4312594aa4ace3dc6f29882d99&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74df8a5d80fba9bb8&time=1720787110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9595c002d059b6191e115d4da9f93abcb0b99d6a1eeda590678ad4cb771ed16&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8ceca06ce9ac9339&time=1720787110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaaaee4ef9c650af491ca948c3e9b1280ff4667206a0ba8072ad54c37c8e083d&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcc78e8d6fffd11a3&time=1720787110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e5103edd35f288b217e0e92a3977e3e729d7df24115f265dc05673544e3218a&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b00a88bd6322ca716&time=1720787110&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Details

2024/07/11 12:52:42

Price
23.04 EUR

Difference O -1.16%(-0.27)

General attributes

ISIN JP3404600003
Symbol 8053
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,675 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 22.97 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 23.25 EUR (1,000)
Open 23.05 EUR
High 23.05 EUR
Low 23.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.31 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 445
Trading volume 10,252.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 445

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +17.61% +23.99% +110.76%
Perf (abs.) +3.49 +4.51 +12.25
Beta 0.92 0.91 0.82
Volatility 31.06 30.16 30.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 23.36 EUR (2)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 23.34 EUR (122)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 23.13 EUR (176)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.93 EUR (145)
YTD High | date 26.30 EUR (2024/05/03)
YTD Low | date 19.36 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High | date 26.30 EUR (2024/05/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 17.38 EUR (2023/10/04)
All listings for SUMITOMO CORPORATION
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 13:09 22.81 EUR  0.01 5)
11
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 4,061.00 JPY 84.18 3,710
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 12:52 23.04 EUR  0.01 2
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:16 23.31 EUR  0.00 1
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 22.83 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335302

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11
2024/07/ 20:15 25.23 USD
10

2024/07/ 12:31 22.91 EUR
11

2024/07/ 08:16 23.04 EUR
11

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28050309

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GRAYSCALE ETHEREUM TRUST

Harbor Drive, 4th floor 290 06902 Stamford
Telefon: +1 (212) 6681427
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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